Constant temperature controllers
PROMATIC ACC
PROMATIC ACC compact controllers are integrated into the actuator housing and are intended for
regulation of the constant temperature of the flow or return line. Most frequently, they are used for
regulation of the return temperature of solid fuel furnaces and charging of the hot water buffer tank, heating
of swimming pools, as well as other heating and cooling systems.
Seltron d.o.o. | Tržaška cesta 85 A | SI-2000 Maribor | +386 (0)2 671 96 00 | sales@seltron.eu | www.seltron.eu64
Constant temperature controller PROMATIC ACC

69
Installation sets for controllers PROMATIC ACC
Ordering codes
Code Description
1ASCAVMSA000+NN0
Esbe, Seltron, Somatherm, Acaso, IVAR,
WIP, PAW, BRV, IMIT, Hora, Barberi, Olymp,
Hoval
1ASCAVMSB000+NN0
for 10Nm+ Esbe, Seltron, Somatherm,
Acaso, IVAR, WIP, PAW, BRV, IMIT, Hora,
Barberi, Olymp, Hoval
1ASCAVMSC000+NN0 Centra ZR/DR
1ASCAVMSD000+NN0 Centra DRU
1ASCAVMSE000+NN0 Siemens VBI, VBF
1ASCAVMSF000+NN0 Wita, Meibes
1ASCAVMSG000+NN0 Esbe VRG
1ASCAVMSH000+NN0 Firšt
1ASCAVMSI000-NN0 Honeywell V544, …, V543
1ASCAVMSJ000-NN0 Paw K32, K33, K34
1ASCAVMSK000+NN0 Danfoss HRB, HFE, HRE
Code Description
1ACC301-NN0
Constant temperature controller
PROMATIC ACC30 incl. 1xTF/Pt